
HOMEWORKS FOR MATH 1680(Comb. Section 001 & 012), Fall-011: 

Sx 

HW#1 
Page  77-79 Exercise 4 (except Q.9) Due: Thursday, Sep.1  (before class starts) 

Sx 

HW#2 

Page  45-53 Exercise 3  Due: Tuesday, Sep.6  (before class starts) 
Sx 

HW#3 

Page  95-97 Exercise 5 Due: Thursday, Sep.8 (before class starts) 
Sx 

HW#4 

Page 121-124 Exercise 8 Due: Thursday, Sep. 15 (before class starts) 

EXAM 1                       Chapters: 3, 4 & 5 Thursday, Sep. 15 (No Make-Up!!) 
Sx 

HW#5 Page 131-134 Exercise 9 Due: Thursday, Sep. 22 (before class starts) 
Eght 

HW#6 Page 147-151 Exercise 10 Due: Tuesday, Sep. 27 (before class starts) 

In Class-Quiz (1/2 hrs) Chapters: 8,9 & 10  Tuesday, Sep. 27, (Bonus “10 Pts” for Exam 2) 
Sx 

HW#7 Page 163-166 Exercise 11 Due: Tuesday, Oct. 4 (before class starts) 

EXAM 2     Chapters: 8, 9, 10 & 11 Thursday, Oct. 6 (No Make-Up!!) 
Sx 

HW#8 Page 181-183 Exercise 13 Due: Thursday, Oct. 13 (before class starts) 
Eght 

HW#9 

Page 195-198 Exercise 14 Due: Tuesday, Oct. 18 (before class starts) 
Thr 

Off-Class  Quiz Page 198, Q.10 (c) 
(need details) 

Due: Thursday, Oct.20 (Bonus “10 Pts” for Exam 3) 
Sx 

HW#10 Page 207-210 Exercise 15 Due: Tuesday, Oct. 25 (before class starts) 
Sx 

HW#11 

Page 221-223 Exercise 16 Due: Thursday, Oct. 27 (before class starts) 
tn 

HW#12 

Page 239-242 Exercise 17 Due: Tuesday, Nov. 1 (before class starts) 
Eghtn 

BONUS HW 
Block  “O” 

Page 11-15 
Page 27-33 

Exercise 1 
Exercise 2 

Due: Thursday, Nov. 10 (assigned Oct. 27) 

tn 

HW#13 

Page 255-259 Exercise 18 Due: Thursday, Nov. 3 (before class starts) 
111 

EXAM 3 
    Chapters: 13 - 18 Thursday, Nov. 10 (No Make-Up!!) 

HW#14 
Page 273-274 Exercise 19 Due: Tuesday, Nov. 15  (before class starts) 

HW#15 
Page 289-294 Exercise 20 Due: Thursday, Nov. 17 (before class starts) 

HW#16 
Page 309-313 Exercise 21 Due: Tuesday, Nov. 22  (before class starts) 

HW#17 
Page 325-328 Exercise 23 Due: Tuesday, Nov. 29  (before class starts) 

Extra Credit  Assignment  Due: Tuesday, Dec.6   
HW#18 

Page339-Last Exercise 26 Due: Tuesday, Dec.6 
  FINAL  is  Mandatory! Check its date & time in syllabus according to your section #.   

                                 Good Luck To Every Ones!!! 
  


